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Junction Bars

54 BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL     SPECIALTY FLUID FITTINGS & ACCESSORIES CATALOG     B151 • R15
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(.63")

B3253 SHOWN
Measurments shown in mm (inches)  C
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30
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15

 

(.25")
6.6

BDI PART # TYPE OUTLETS
DIMENSIONS

INLET OUTLETS A B C

Junctions Bars

5/16-24 

Alum Zinc Die Cast

Double sided

2 Mounting Holes

FJB, FJC, CJB, CJC
QJB, ZJBE

B3109 6 WAY 4 5/16-24 (2) 5/16-24 (4) 36mm 48mm 16mm

 16mmB3254 10 WAY 8 5/16-24 (2) 5/16-24 (8) 66mm 78mm
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